
AVAILABLE
SUITE SQUARE FOOTAGE

3G 2,232

PROPERTY DETAILS
1250 E. 200 S., Lehi, UT 84043

•	 Class A Office Space
•	 Proximity to Numerous Amenities
•	 Immediate I-15 Access
•	 I-15 Signage is Available
•	 Abundant Parking
•	 Competitive Lease Rate: $23.50 PSF Full Service
•	 Drive Times:  

Salt Lake City: 31 minutes 
Provo: 22 minutes

•	 Central Location for Employees in Both Salt Lake 
and Utah Counties

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

CODY BLACK
cblack@newmarkmw.com
direct 385.233.9141
View Profile

SHAD WEBB
swebb@newmarkmw.com
direct 435.459.0212
View Profile

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 

2015 West Grove Parkway, Suite J
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 

Office 385.233.9140 
www.newmarkmw.com

DISCOVERY POINTE II
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https://mwcre.com/agents/cody-black/
https://mwcre.com/agents/shad-webb/
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SUITE 1B

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

CODY BLACK
cblack@newmarkmw.com
direct 385.233.9141
View Profile

SHAD WEBB
swebb@newmarkmw.com
direct 435.459.0212
View Profile

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 

2015 West Grove Parkway, Suite J
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 

Office 385.233.9140 
www.newmarkmw.com
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https://mwcre.com/agents/cody-black/
https://mwcre.com/agents/shad-webb/
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SUITE 2B

SUITE 2F

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

CODY BLACK
cblack@newmarkmw.com
direct 385.233.9141
View Profile

SHAD WEBB
swebb@newmarkmw.com
direct 435.459.0212
View Profile

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 

2015 West Grove Parkway, Suite J
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 

Office 385.233.9140 
www.newmarkmw.com

SECOND FLOOR
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https://mwcre.com/agents/cody-black/
https://mwcre.com/agents/shad-webb/


SUITE 3D

SUITE 3F

SUITE 3A

AVAILABLE
SUITE 3G
2,232 SF

SUITE 3C

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

CODY BLACK
cblack@newmarkmw.com
direct 385.233.9141
View Profile

SHAD WEBB
swebb@newmarkmw.com
direct 435.459.0212
View Profile

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 

2015 West Grove Parkway, Suite J
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 

Office 385.233.9140 
www.newmarkmw.com

THIRD FLOOR
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https://mwcre.com/agents/cody-black/
https://mwcre.com/agents/shad-webb/


CODY BLACK
cblack@newmarkmw.com
direct 385.233.9141
View Profile

SHAD WEBB
swebb@newmarkmw.com
direct 435.459.0212
View Profile

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 

2015 West Grove Parkway, Suite J
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 

Office 385.233.9140 
www.newmarkmw.com

https://mwcre.com/agents/cody-black/
https://mwcre.com/agents/shad-webb/


1 250 EAST 200 SOUTH
AMERICAN  FORK,  UTAH F:\Projects\PO\Webb\DiscoveryPointe2\F lyer.aprx -  4/26/2024 sbeutler

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

1

3

7

1087

1088

1428

1554

1638

2114

2115

2116

DISCOVERY
POINTE II
73,659 SF

LEHI TECH
CENTER
63,231 SF

LEHI OFFICE
CONDOS PHASE 1

20,000 SF

COOPERS HOLLOW
- BUILDING 2

20,000 SF

BUILDING #3
20,000 SF

FLEX
31,250 SF

MILLPOND
APARTMENTS

214 UNITS

LEHI TECH
APARTMENTS

330 UNITS

ALVERA AT
THE MEADOWS

142 UNITS

PACIFIC COURT
SENIOR LIVING

26 UNITS

Willow
Creek
Court

Mill Place
Park

OFFICE
65,573 SF

OFFICE
33,385 SF

OFFICE
43,920 SF

MAIN ST

PIONEER XING

STATE ST

1200 E

MAIN ST

STATE RD

WEST STATE RD

14,875 ADT

2,8
65

A
DT

4,5
01

AD
T

6,5
25

ADT

9,849 ADT

29,024 ADT

3,587 ADT

9,396 ADT

209,636 ADT
22,374 ADT

505 ADT

13,503 ADT

13,822 ADT

1,087 ADT

13,006 ADT

10,124 ADT

8,876 ADT
37,938 ADT

2,055ADT

11,272 ADT

26,986 ADT

15,557 ADT

3,398 ADT

24,994 ADT

29,024 ADT

31,846 ADT

1,028 ADT

1,028 ADT

29,272 ADT

175,440 ADT

Exit
278

Exit
279

Hindley Park

North Park

North Park
South

Martin
Park

J.C. Ball
Park

Lions Park

470 W

60
0 W

54
0 W

49
0 W

300 W

50 N

1320 E

340 W

680 W

1650 E

580 N

1270 E

440 N

175 N

500 N 455 N

650 N

550 N

LINCOLN
AVE

300 N

NATHAN
BARNES

ST

310 N

400 W

100 N

59
0 W

WA
LN

UT
CT

1020 W

70 N

440 W

1030
E

680 N

800
W

ME
AD

OW
LN

8740 N

410 N90
0 W

730W

30 N

250 W

JEFFERSON AVE

420 W

1350 E

570 W

56
0W

480 N

HINDLEY DR

400 N

1100 E

490 W

95
0 W

460 N

120 N

CLIFTON AVE

NICHOLES LN

W
ILSON AVE

ROOSEVELT AVE

350 W

100 N

650 W

480 W

520 W

HARTS DR

58
0 W

100 S

80 N

280 N

630 N

450W

MILL POND RD

99
0 W

600 N

675 S

450 N

200 S

780 W

PACIFIC DR

69
0 W

WASHINGTON AVE

700 W

HU
NT

ER
S

GR
OV

E
LN

PACIFIC COURT CIR

MILL POND DR
90 N

12
00

 E

900 W

700 W

730 W

200 W

1800 E

GREEN SPRING WAY

700 N

240 N

200 N

KAW
AKAMI DR

INTERSTATE
PLAZA

DR

850
E

GRASSLAND DR

+,89

%&'15

!I

SI TE

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

CODY BLACK
cblack@newmarkmw.com
direct 385.233.9141
View Profile

SHAD WEBB
swebb@newmarkmw.com
direct 435.459.0212
View Profile

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 

2015 West Grove Parkway, Suite J
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 

Office 385.233.9140 
www.newmarkmw.com

Lehi, UtahLehi, Utah offers a host of compelling reasons to 
move your business. The city boasts a thriving 
business ecosystem with a diverse range of 
industries, including technology, healthcare, and 
manufacturing, providing ample opportunities 
for networking and collaboration. Lehi benefits 
from a strategic location, situated in close 
proximity to major transportation routes and 
a growing population, ensuring easy access to 
both customers and a talented workforce.

https://mwcre.com/agents/cody-black/
https://mwcre.com/agents/shad-webb/

